
     

   CHART KEY     <S> SILVER 20K UNITS     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 10 NOVEMBER, 2025
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 DVO'ÁK: CELLO CONCERTO Kian Soltani, Daniel Barenboim1 DGR/UMA 4836090

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

2

10

4

6

NEW

R/E

NEW

16

9

R/E

1

5

R/E

7

15

NEW

11

19

20

PIANO BOOK 2

CLASSIC 100: PIANO - HIGHLIGHTS

MAHLER: SYMPHONY NO. 2 'RESURRECTION'. BARTON: …

MOZART JUBILEE EDITION

COMPLETE MOZART TRIOS

SCHUMANN

DEBUSSY: FANTASIE, SONATAS

AAFJE HEYNIS EDITION

FOR ARVO

A SYMPHONIC CELEBRATION - MUSIC FROM THE STUDIO…

ELENA KATS-CHERNIN: ANCIENT LETTERS

PRIDE & PREJUDICE (MUSIC FROM THE MOTION PICTURE)…

COMPLETE RECORDINGS ON DEUTSCHE GRAMMOPHON

RICHARD WAGNER EDITION

THE ARGO YEARS

NOVANTA

TCHAIKOVSKY

SACRED TREASURES OF ROME

RAVEL COMPLETE SOLO PIANO WORKS

Lang Lang

Various Artists

Sydney Symphony Orchestra, Simone Yo…

Various

Daniel Barenboim

Kian Soltani, Camerata Salzburg, Gregory…

Kian Soltani, Daniel Barenboim, Martha …

Aafje Heynis

Georgijs Osokins

Joe Hisaishi, Royal Philharmonic Orchestra

Tamara-Anna Cislowska

Soundtrack

Otto Gerdes

Bayreuth Festival

John Ogdon

Luciano Pavarotti

Daniil Trifonov

London Oratory Schola Cantorum, Charl…

Jean-Efflam Bavouzet

DGR/UMA

ACL/ORCH

DGR/UMA

DGR/UMA

DGR/UMA

DGR/UMA

DGR/UMA

DEC/UMA

DGR/UMA

DGR/UMA

ACL/ORCH

DEC/UMA

DGR/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

DEC/UMA

DGR/UMA

DEC/UMA

CHA

1

1

1

4

6

6

8

2

8

2

1

2

2

3

2

17

9

9

3

3

16

34

6

1

5

1

7

6

66

7

10

13

12

13

1

4

6

3

4878193

ABCL0117D

4876842

4843134

4837506

4866489

4837537

4842104

4867672

4877352

199538033588

4763076

4844445

4847580

4846430

4871405

4867471

CDA68435

CHAN 20287(2)

© 1988-2025 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




