

ARIA CHARTS

CHART KEY <S> SILVER 20K UNITS <G> GOLD 35K UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500K UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CORE CLASSICAL ALBUMS CHART

WEEK COMMENCING 10 NOVEMBER, 2025

TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	DVO'ÁK: CELLO CONCERTO	Kian Soltani, Daniel Barenboim		DGR/UMA	4836090
2	2	3	1	PIANO BOOK 2	Lang Lang		DGR/UMA	4878193
3	10	16	1	CLASSIC 100: PIANO - HIGHLIGHTS	Various Artists		ACL/ORCH	ABCL0117D
4	4	34	1	MAHLER: SYMPHONY NO. 2 'RESURRECTION'. BARTON: ...	Sydney Symphony Orchestra, Simone Yo...		DGR/UMA	4876842
5	6	6	4	MOZART JUBILEE EDITION	Various		DGR/UMA	4843134
6	NEW	1	6	COMPLETE MOZART TRIOS	Daniel Barenboim		DGR/UMA	4837506
7	R/E	5	6	SCHUMANN	Kian Soltani, Camerata Salzburg, Gregory...		DGR/UMA	4866489
8	NEW	1	8	DEBUSSY: FANTASIE, SONATAS	Kian Soltani, Daniel Barenboim, Martha ...		DGR/UMA	4837537
9	16	7	2	AAFJE HEYNIS EDITION	Aafje Heynis		DEC/UMA	4842104
10	9	6	8	FOR ARVO	Georgijs Osokins		DGR/UMA	4867672
11	R/E	66	2	A SYMPHONIC CELEBRATION - MUSIC FROM THE STUDIO...	Joe Hisaishi, Royal Philharmonic Orchestra		DGR/UMA	4877352
12	1	7	1	ELENA KATS-CHERNIN: ANCIENT LETTERS	Tamara-Anna Cislowska		ACL/ORCH	199538033588
13	5	10	2	PRIDE & PREJUDICE (MUSIC FROM THE MOTION PICTURE)...	Soundtrack		DEC/UMA	4763076
14	R/E	13	2	COMPLETE RECORDINGS ON DEUTSCHE GRAMMOPHON	Otto Gerdes		DGR/UMA	4844445
15	7	12	3	RICHARD WAGNER EDITION	Bayreuth Festival		DEC/UMA	4847580
16	15	13	2	THE ARGO YEARS	John Ogdon		DEC/UMA	4846430
17	NEW	1	17	NOVANTA	Luciano Pavarotti		DEC/UMA	4871405
18	11	4	9	TCHAIKOVSKY	Daniil Trifonov		DGR/UMA	4867471
19	19	6	9	SACRED TREASURES OF ROME	London Oratory Schola Cantorum, Charl...		DEC/UMA	CDA68435
20	20	3	3	RAVEL COMPLETE SOLO PIANO WORKS	Jean-Efflam Bavouzet		CHA	CHAN 20287(2)